
SLAPSHOT SPECIAL 
SELECTION

Payment Information

Guaranteed same seats for all 
7 games and have the right to purchase
same seats for potential playoff appearance.
Reserved seat option if customer wants
to become a season ticket holder for the
2026-27 season.

Saving 9% on tickets.
BENEFITS INCLUDE:

$148
TOTAL COST

VALUE = $168

Fri Nov. 7
Fri Nov. 21
Sun Nov. 23
Wed Nov. 26
Fri Nov. 28
Fri Dec. 5
Fri Dec. 12
Sat Dec. 13

Thurs Dec. 18
Fri Dec. 19
Sat Dec. 20
Wed Dec. 31
Fri Jan. 2
Sat Jan. 3
Fri Feb. 20
Sat Feb. 21

Sun Feb. 22
Fri Mar. 6
Sat Mar. 7
Sun Mar. 8
Fri Mar. 13
Sat Mar. 14
Sun Mar. 15
Fri Apr. 10
Sat Apr. 11

MUST CHOOSE: 
INCLUDED:  Thursday, April 9 , 2026 th

Oct 31  OR     Nov 1  Gamest st

PICK 5 MORE GAMES:

PACKAGE

CARD # :  _______________________________ EXP. DATE :  __________

NAME ON CARD :  _____________________________________________

CVV :  _______

EMAIL :  _______________________________

# OF PKGS. :  ________ TOTAL AMOUNT :  __________ * 1 FORM = 1 SEAT

PHONE # :  _______________________


